
SENIORS
90+ hours completed

as of 1/13/2020

JUNIORS
60–89 hours completed 

as of 1/13/2020

SOPHOMORES
30–59 hours completed 

as of 1/13/2020

FRESHMEN

Monday, April 13 Tuesday, April 14
Wednesday, April 15

Thursday, April 16
Friday, April 17

Monday, April 20

0–29 hours completed 
as of 1/13/2020

Tuesday, April 21
Wednesday, April 22

Thursday, April 23
Friday, April 24

Fall 2020  ADVANCE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE
Currently enrolled Undergraduate and Graduate students  

may register beginning April 13.

marshall.edu


